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Campionatul National de Alergare pe Sosea 5K

Loc Nume, Prenume

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Impreuna suntem mai puternicil

Rusu Dorin Andrei

Brasov —13.11.2022

Rezultate Finale

Categ.
SEN 1

Nicolae Alexandru Soare SEN 2

Raileanu Maxim SEN 3
Gavril Stefan lulius SEN
Chis Laviniu Madalin SEN
Coman Nicolae Marian SEN
Dragos Luca Pop U181

Corneschi llie Alexandru SEN

Sevciuc Tudor
Miklos Rares Imre
Raul Manuel Dan

SEN
SEN
U202

Andrei Cristian Stefana SEN

Dumitru Mihai Robert
Herman Peter-Daniel
Stefan Lucian Florin
Busca Marius Marian
Savlovschi Mihai Alin

Damian Bogdan

Popa Marius Valentin

Popa Nicolae Raul
Damian Mititelu

Ailenei Gabriel Andrei
Tarnauceanu Marco

Ciprian Costin

SEN
ui83
SEN
uis8
SEN

u23
SEN
u20
uis

Surlea Gheorghe Constantin ~ SEN

Gheorghe Nicolae

SEN

Alexandru Gabriel Stefu u23

lonut Marius Dumitru SEN
Dascal Andrei uis
Georgian Dinu u23
lulian-Andrei Melniciuc SEN
Negoita Dragos Mihai u23

Viadut Cosmin Vlasceanu U18

Cristian Taut
Leonard Biro
Safca Mihai-Daniel

Lucian Mihaita Stefu

Stiuca Stefan Sorin
Rusu Horea Darius

SEN
u20
uis
u23
SEN
uis8

Club

CSM Craiova
CSM Bacau

CSM Cluj Napoca
CSM Cluj Napoca
CSM Craiova

CSU Arad, CSM Craiova
LPS Cluj Napoca, CSM Cluj Napoca

CSM Craiova

CSM Cluj Napoca, CSU Cluj Napoca

CSM Sighisoara
CSM Deva

CSM Craiova
CSM Pitesti

SCM Gloria Buzau
CSS Caransebes
CSM Craiova

ACS Atletic Delta Chilia, CS Caracal

CSM Cluj Napoca
CSM Sighisoara
CSM Sighisoara
CSM Sf. Gheorghe
CS Atletic Cluj

CSS Radauti

CSS Radauti, CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei

CSM Craiova

CS Miscarea CFR Buc.

CS Stiinta Bacau
CS Atletico Slanic

CSM Cluj Napoca, LPS Cluj Napoca

CS Stiinta Bacau
SCM Gloria Buzau

CS Atletico Slanic, CSM Dorna Vatra

CSM Pitesti

CSU Oradea, CSM Oradea
CSM Odorheiu Sc-Varosi Sp Klub

LPS Cluj Napoca
CS Stiinta Bacau
CSM Craiova

LPS Cluj Napoca

Rezultat
13:38,3
13:43,0
13:46,5
13:58,5
14:01,0
14:02,3
14:07,7
14:13,0
14:23,6
14:39,5
14:39,8
14:40,5
14:45,6
14:46,1
14:51,3
14:54,8
15:03,3
15:06,3
15:06,8
15:12,8
15:14,1
15:18,3
15:19,8
15:21,6
15:22,0
15:23,3
15:25,3
15:28,8
15:34,8
15:43,3
15:46,1
15:46,8
15:50,6
15:51,6
15:53,6
15:54,6
15:55,1
15:57,3
15:59,1
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Prasneac Alexandru u23 CSM Dorna, CSM Bucuresti
Male Remalian SEN CS Pandurii Tg.Jiu
42 David Nadudvary u20 CSS Sf.Gheorghe
43 Munteanu Albert u23 LPS Botosani, CSS Botosani
44  Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu u20 CSM Suceava
45 Varga Ciprian Bogdan uis CSS Medias
46 Nemtuc Razvan Marian u23 LPS Botosani
47 Stefan Cuciurean u20 CSS Radauti
48 Padureanu Bogdan Dumitru  SEN SCM Bacau
49 Catalin Tocila SEN SCM Gloria Buzau
50 Darius Arhir u20 LPS Cl.Muscel
51 Carlos Barboi uis LPS Cl.Muscel
52 Adelin-Daniel Pop u20 SCM Deva
53 Andras Jano u20 CSS Sf.Gheorghe
54 Costel Adrian Prodan SEN CS Miscarea CFR Buc.
55 Bratu Victor-Florin SEN CS Locomotiva Bucuresti
56 Pascanu Andrei u23 LPS Botosani
57 Ungurean Stefan u23 CSS Radauti, CSM Dorna
58 Turta Francesco Valentin  U18 CSS Radauti
59 Kore Petru Robert u23 CSM Dorna
60 Mihalea Andrei SEN CS Locomotiva Bucuresti
61 Stefanescu Flavius SEN CS Locomotiva Bucuresti
62 Bogdan Mihai Popa uis LPS Alba lulia,CSM Unirea Alba lulia
63 Koppany Jozsa u20 CSS Sf.Gheorghe
64 Catalin Bantea u20 LPS Alba lulia,CSM Unirea Alba lulia
65 Anghel Bogdan SEN CS Miscarea CFR Buc.
66 Silviu-lonut Nila SEN CS Locomotiva Bucuresti
67 Agache Natanail Abel u23 LPS Botosani
68 Sorin Dorin Ene SEN CS Miscarea CFR Buc.
69 Posoiu Marian Nicolae u20 CSS Medgidia
70 Valentin Negru uis CSS Alexandria
71 Filip Darius ui1s LPS Alba lulia, CSM Unirea Alba lulia
72 Nastasa Dragos lonut uis CSS Barlad
73 lonut Marian Purcea SEN CS Miscarea CFR Buc.
74  Schuster Markus Sacota u20 LPS Brasov
75 Fabian Toth u20 LPS Brasov
76  Florin Silviu Simion SEN CS Miscarea CFR Buc.
77 Hanzi Daniel Fabrice uis CSS Medias
78 Marian Stan SEN CS Miscarea CFR Buc.
79 Goga Alexandru Mihai u1s CSS Barlad, ACS Atletic Bogas Bistrita
80 Maurizio Mauro Neamtu  U20 LPS Brasov
81 Paul Bouros u23 CS Stiinta Bacau
82 Gheorghe Pop u20 CSS Sf.Gheorghe

Impreuna suntem mai puternicil

16:04,3
16:07,1
16:07,6
16:08,3
16:24,8
16:27,8
16:29,8
16:31,6
16:38,0
16:49,8
16:55,3
17:03,6
17:04,8
17:09,3
17:16,3
17:16,5
17:20,0
17:21,1
17:21,6
17:25,8
17:27,6
17:33,0
17:35,0
17:58,6
18:01,8
18:06,1
18:13,1
18:35,0
18:42,5
18:56,6
19:05,6
19:06,6
19:08,0
19:33,0
19:34,8
19:41,1
19:51,6
20:03,6
20:33,6
20:50,0
21:12,3
21:22,0
22:51,3
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L [ E:?ﬂéi::': Loc Nume, Prenume Categ. Club Rezultat
— ROMAN 1 Panaet Adelina SEN 1 CS Stiinta Bacau, CSM Constanta 15:47,3
QO% 2 Delvine Meringor SEN 2 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 15:51,6
o 3 Prisecaru Claudia SEN3  CSM Focsani 2007 16:04,5
) 4 Adela Paulina Dumitrescu SEN ACS Sportul Feroviar, CSM Caransebes 16:25,3
6“ ,E#E?E-F.Eg 5 Florea Madalina SEN  CSM Sighisoara 16:27,8
6 Marginean lulia - Florina U201 CSS Medias, CS Mica Roma Blaj 16:28,5

7 Maria Claudia Florea SEN  SCM Deva, CSU Arad 16:29,5

WORLD 8 Cristina Daniela Balan SEN  CS Athletics Timisoara, CSM Craiova  16:43,5
ATHLETICS. 9 Hudea Alexandra U182 CSS Medias, CS Mica Roma Blaj 16:48,8

10 Stavila Andreea LU231 CSM Suceava 16:49,8

11 Bosinceanu Maria Magdalena SEN  CSM Vaslui 16:49,9

12 Sirbu Madalina Elena U203 CSM Suceava, CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 16:54,3

13 Liliana Maria Dragomir SEN  CSU Arad, CSM Caransebes 17:08,6

14 Vasile Ruth U18 CSM Sf. Gheorghe 17:14,5

15 Augsburger Julia Milena SEN  CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 17:15,1

16 Mihaela Maria Blaga U20  CSS Blaj, CS Atletic Club MicaRomaBlaj  17:30,1

17 Elena Mirela Lavric SEN  CSM Vaslui 17:54,6

18 Bodnariuc Antonia Gabriela - CSM Suceava, CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 17:57,4

19 EremiaAlina SEN CS Pandurii Tg.Jiu, CSM Targu Jiu 18:03,1

20 Verdes Diana U18  LPS Oradea, CS Crisul Oradea 18:21,3

21 Chivoiu Andreea Cerasela SEN  CS Pandurii Tg.Jiu, CSM Targu Jiu 18:30,1

22 Florina Stefana SEN  CSM Craiova 18:34,1

23 Ciortan Nicoleta SEN  CSM Danubiu Tulcea, CS Miscarea CFR Buc. 18:36,1

24 Diana Elena Bogos SEN  CSM Vaslui 18:41,9

25 Ticaleac Stefania U18  LPS Botosani 18:42,9

26 Trocan Ana Maria SEN CSM Craiova 18:56,6

27 Lataretu Maria-Diana SEN CSM Craiova 18:56,9

28 Vainer Bianca Maria U20  LPS Botosani 19:03,4

29 Theodora Raluca Vasile SEN  CS Locomotiva Bucuresti 19:07,6

30 Chiriac Denisa Florentina U18  LPS Botosani, CSS Botosani 19:13,8

31 Morosan Anca Mirela - CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 19:15,6

32 Andreea Maria Bogdan U18  CSS Blaj, CS Atletic Club MicaRomaBlaj  19:27,9

33 Apostol Antonia U18  LPS Botosani 19:37,6

34 Cotenciu Alexandra SEN  ACS Sportul Feroviar 19:39,1

35 Amarandei Alexandra U18  LPS Botosani 19:43,1

36 Cristina Balaur SEN LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 19:46,9

37 Neagu Cristina Andreea U1l8 CSM Bucuresti 19:52,4

38 Cepoi Mihaela Raluca SEN  CS Pandurii Tg.Jiu 19:57,4

39 Andreea Alina Piscu SEN  CS Stiinta Bacau 20:10,6

40 Ellen Alexandra Barcui U20 LPS Oradea 20:12,0

41 Achihaitei Crina Amalia Ul1l8  LPS Botosani 20:17,6

42 Viziteu Loredana SEN  CS Stiinta Bacau 20:24,6

43 Politic Alexandra U18  LPS Botosani, CSS Botosani 20:39,8

Impreuna suntem mai puternicil
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Stan Adriana SEN
45 Miron Francesca Gabriela u1s
46 Catrinar Bianca Gabriela u23
47 Podariu Denisa uis
48 Tutu Sorana u20
49 Prejmereanu Alexandra u20
50 Georgescu Eva-Maya ul18
51 Boitos Lavinia u20
52 Sunzuiana Elisabeta Elena u20
53 Mosora Alexandra uis
54  Paula Apostol u23
55 Mioara Facaoaru SEN
Loc Club
1 CSM Vaslui
1. Bosinceanu Maria
2. Lavric Mirela
3. Bogos Diana
4, Balaur Cristina
2 CSM Craiova
1. Balan Cristina
2. Lataretu Diana
3. Trocan Ana Maria
4. Stefana Florina
3 CS Stiinta Bacau
1. Viziteu Loredana
2. Piscu Andreea
3. Panaet Adelina
4 CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu
1. Eremia Alina
2. Chivoiu Andreea
3. Cepoi Mihaela
5 CS Miscarea CFR Bucuresti

1. Ciortan Nicoleta
2. Facaoaru Mioara
3. Apostol Paula

Impreuna suntem

CS Atletic Cluj

CSS Barlad, ACS Atletic Bogas Bistrita
CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc

LPS Botosani, CSS Botosani

CSS Barlad, SCM Deva

CSS Sighisoara

CSS Sf. Gheorghe

CSS Sighisoara

LPS Alba lulia, CS Unirea Alba lulia
CSS Sighisoara

CS Miscarea CFR Buc.

CS Miscarea CFR Buc.

Rezultat
54:24:00
16:49,9
17:54,6
18:41,9

54:13:00
16:43,5

18:56,6
18:34,1
56:21:00
20:24,6
20:10,6
15:47,3
56:30:00
18:03,1
18:30,1
19:57,4
70:01:00
18:36,1
26:58,6
24:27,1

puternicl!

20:52,8
20:56,9
20:58,1
21:09,9
21:22,6
21:39,1
21:45,6
23:27,9
23:30,9
23:50,4
24:27,1
26:58,6
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Club
CSM Craiova A
1. Corneschi Alexandru
2. Chis Laviniu
3. Rusu Andrei
4, Stiuca Stefan
CSM Cluj Napoca
1. Maxim Reileanu
2. Gavril Stefan
3. Sevciuc Tudor
4. Damian Bogdan
CSM Craiova B
1. Surlea George
2. Coman Marian
3. Stefana Andrei
4. Vidrea Razvan
SCM Gloria Buzau
1. Herman Peter
2. Tocila Catalin
3. Melniciuc lulian
CS Miscarea CFR Bucuresti A
1. Nicolae Gheorghe
2. Anghel Bogdan
3. Prodan Costel
4. Purcea lonut
CS Locomotiva Bucuresti
1. Bratu Victor
2. Stefanescu Flavius
3. Mihaela Andrei
4. Nila Silviu
CS Miscarea CFR Bucuresti B
1. Ene Sorin
2. Simion Florin
3. Stan Marian
4. Neagu Giorgian

Club
CSM Raraul CL Moldovenesc
1. Bodnariuc Antonia
2. Catrinar Bianca

3. Morosan Anca
LPS Botosani

1. Politic Alexandra
2. Chiriac Denisa
3. Apostol Antonia
4. Podariu Denisa

Impreuna suntem

Rezultat
41:52:00
14:13,0
14:01,0
13:38,3

42:07:00
13:46,5
13:58,5
14:23,6

44:06:00
15:22,0
14:02,3
14:40,5

47:21:00
14:46,1
16:49,8
15:46,1
50:45:00
15:23,3
18:06,1
17:16,3

52:16:00
17:16,5
17:33,0
17:27,6

59:06:00
18:42,5
19:51,6
20:33,6

Rezultat
58:10:00
17:57,4
20:58,1
19:15,6
59:29:00
20:39,8
19:13,8
19:37,6

mai puternici!
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Club
CS Stiinta Bacau

1, Stefu Lucian
2. Stefu Gabriel

3. Dinu Georgian
4. Bouros Paul
CSM Dorna

1. Ungureanu Stefan
2. Negoita Dragos
3. Prasneac Alexandru

4. Kore Robert
LPS Botosani

1.Munteanu Albert
2.Pascanu Andrei
3. Nemtuc Razvan
4. Agache Abel

Club
CS Mica Roma
1. Blaga Mihaela
2. Marginean lulia
3. Hudea Alexandra

4. Bogdan Andreea
LPS Botosani

1. Vainer Bianca

2. Ticaleac Stefania

3. Amarandei Alexandra
4. Achihaitei Amalia
CSS Sighisoara

1. Prejmereanu Alexandra
2. Mosora Alexandra
3. Boitos Lavinia

Impreuna suntem

Rezultat
47:03:00

15:55,1
15:25,3
15:43,3

49:11:00
17:21,1
15:46,8
16:04,3

49:57:00
16:08,3
17:20,0
16:29,8

Rezultat
50:46:00
17:30,1
16:28,5
16:48,8

57:28:00
19:03,4
18:42,9
19:43,1

68:56:00
21:39,1
23:50,4
23:27,9

mai puternici!
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L | EEE%EM 1 LPS Cluj Napoca 45:35:00
o 1. Pop Dragos 14:07,7
il 2. Dascal Andrei 15:34,8
3. Safca Mihai 15:54,6
\\ EUROPEAN 4. Rusu Horea
@ ATHLETICS 2 CSS Radauti 47:11:00
1. Costin Ciprian 15:21,6
2. Tarnauceanu Marco 15:19,8
WORLD 3. Cuciurean Stefan 16:31,6
ATHLETICS. 4, Franco Turta
3 CSS Sf. Gheorghe 51:14:00
1. Nadudvary David 16:07,6
2. Jano Andras 17:09,3
3. Jozsa Koppany 17:58,6
4. Pop Gheorghe
4 CSM Unirea Alba lulia 54:42:00
1. Popa Bogdan 17:35,0
2. Filip Darius 19:06,6
3. Bantea Catalin 18:01,8
5 LPS Brasov 60:07:00
1. Toth Fabian 19:41,1
2. Sacota Marcus 19:34,8
3. Neamtu Maurizio 21:12,3

Impreuna suntem mai puternicl!



